LAPIS Semiconductor
IC REG 17OUT BUCK/LDO UCSP50LC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
BD71801GWL-E2.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
BD71801GWL-E2 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number BD71801GWL-E2.The price and
lead time for BD71801GWL-E2 depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
w/Supervisor: No
w/Sequencer: Yes
w/LED Driver: No
Voltage/Current - Output 3: Programmable, 1A
Voltage/Current - Output 2: Programmable, 500mA
Voltage/Current - Output 1: Programmable, 1A
Voltage - Supply: 2.6 V ~ 5.5 V
Topology: Step-Down (Buck) Synchronous (5), Linear (LDO) (12)
Supplier Device Package: 80-UCSP50L3C (3.8x3.8)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 80-UFBGA, CSPBGA
Operating Temperature: -35°C ~ 85°C
Number of Outputs: 17
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Mobile Phone
Frequency - Switching: 2MHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
BD71801GWL-E2 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
BD7116
in stock
maconics
RFQ
BD71805MWV-E2
IC REG 7OUT BUCK/LINEAR 64UQFN
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
BD71815AGW-E2
IC REG 13OUT BUCK/LDO 55UCSP
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
BD7114
in stock
maconics
RFQ
BD7185AGWL-E2
IC PWR MGMT LSI MOBILE 50UCSP
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
BD712
in stock
ST
RFQ
BD71801GWL
ROHM
RFQ
BD7112GW-E2
ROHM
RFQ
BD7187GW-E2
ROHM
RFQ
BD71817GW-E2
ROHM
RFQ
4922-391L
FIXED IND 390NH 6.25A 9.5 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
4302R-271J
FIXED IND 270NH 890MA 190 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S1812R-224J
FIXED IND 220UH 149MA 9 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1008-018M
FIXED IND 1.8NH 1.562A 50 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
ELC-15E101L
FIXED IND 100UH 3A 53 MOHM TH
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
784770102
FIXED IND 1MH 720MA 1.2 OHM SMD
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
1331R-104K
FIXED IND 100UH 51MA 16.8 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2200LL-180-V-RC
FIXED IND 18UH 13.1A 7 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
1537R-12J
FIXED IND 1UH 880MA 290 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SP1008R-823K
FIXED IND 82UH 110MA 9.9 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...